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•	SC, LC, FC and ST

•	APC and UPC ferrule finishes

•	Length of 1m

•	Hybrid cable available

•	3mm Up-jacket

•	Interface test instruments such as OTDR's and OPM's to 
fiber under test

•	Patch panel interconnects
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WELCOME TO THE NEW INDUSTRY STANDARD

Instrumentation & Network Interconnects

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS

fiberTOOLS™

SC/APC TO FC/UPC HYBRID CABLE

ONE METER PATCHCORDS

APPLICATIONS
PGR 326
COMPLIANT
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ORDERING INFORMATION

CAT NO. UPC NO.

SCUPC-SCUPC 03251

FCUPC-FCUPC 03252

STUPC-STUPC 03257

SCPC-SCPC 03271

FCPC-FCPC 03272

STPC-STPC 03273

SCPC-SCPC/50 03274

FCPC-FCPC/50 03275

STPC-STPC/50 03276

CAT NO. UPC NO.

SCAPC-SCAPC 03278

FCAPC-FCAPC 03279

SCUPC-SCAPC 03280

SCUPC-LCAPC 03282

SCUPC-LCUPC 03285

SCAPC-LCAPC 03286

SCAPC-LCUPC 03288

FCUPC-FCAPC 03289

FCUPC-LCUPC 03301

CAT NO. UPC NO.

FCUPC-LCAPC 03305

FCAPC-LCAPC 03307

FCAPC-LCUPC 03308

SCUPC-FCAPC 03309

SCAPC-FCUPC 03371

SCPC-FCPC 03372

SCPC-FCPC/50 03373

SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber Type G.652D (SM), G.651D (MM)

Insertion Loss Typcically <0.1dB per connector; Max <0.3db (Per Connector)

Length 1m

GR-326 Compliant Yes

IEC61300-3-35 Compliant Yes

BENEFITS

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS  
INSTRUMENTATION & NETWORK INTERCONNECTS

FOR PRODUCT VIDEOS,  
DEMONSTRATIONS AND MORE VISIT:
www.youtube.com/GreenleeDEMO

•	Protects the bulkhead finish of the test instrument from contamination and possible damage when connecting to 
cables and connectors with an unknown level of damage and/or contamination. 

•	If the 1m jumper becomes damaged it can be thrown away and replaced. If the OTDR bulkhead becomes damaged 
the repair cost is very high for replacement or re-polishing. The OTDR then does not need to be sent back to the 
factory and remains in use.

•	A hybrid 1m jumper can be used so that any type of field connector can be connected to the test instrument.


